

Bill to: Trident Transport, LLC 1428 Williams Street , Chattanooga, TN, 37408 Invoice Date: 01/17/2024 Invoice #: 0619223 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 02/17/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
01/16/2024		601 BALTIMORE AVE, GLEN DALE, WV 26038 - 8827 S OLD RIVER RD, MARCY, NY 13403			
			1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00

TOTAL	
\$2,500.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

Trident Tra Chattanoo 505 Riverfi	ga, TN 3	LLC 7402		***		onfirmation '					Page	1
Office 72	7-440-35	80	Off	ice: 727-	591-83	69	C	ell: 727-260)-2642	Invoice #	0619	223
Carrier: Date:	BRZ BURE 01/16/		IL	60459			Con Pho Fax	ne:	Shawn 708-303-515	0 x117		
Order	Orde Miles Tem	s: 449.					Wei Trai	ght: ler:	Freight of All 42123.0 Van (DAT)	Kinds		
		es/pieces:					Refe	erence:				
	BOL	: SC1	8883367									
	PU 1	Name: Address:		EN DIST	-	ON		Date:	01/16/202		_	
			GLEN		100	√ 26038		Contact:	du No. drivor			
		Phone:	GLEN	DALE	vv	V 20038			d: No driver		lioad	
		Reference Reference Reference Reference Reference Reference	e Number Number Number Number Number		CO CO CO IT PO PO	0804542800 0804542805 0804542812 CASTRL 4759122300 5010184050	5LF 2LF)					
		Reference			PO	9030303601						
		Reference	Number	:	PU	SC1888336	7					
	SO 2	Name: Address:		ART DC		- REGULAR		Date:	01/17/202	4 0630	-	
		Address:	MARC			/ 13403		Contact: Drvr Ld/Unl	LOCATIO d: No driver	N CONTAC		
		Phone:		768-0150						g c . d	•	
		Reference Reference Reference	Number	:	PO PO PO	4759122300 5010184050 9030303601)					
Payment		Carrier Fi Total Car		y:		\$2,500.00 \$2,500.00						

Instructions WARREN DISTRIBUTION - DELIVERY 24772135 NO PRETICKET====================================
WARREN DISTRIBUTION - =======TRUCK 01 VNDRPL 150
WARREN DISTRIBUTION - OR BARS ARE REQUIRED FOR ALL LOADSCASE COUNT:3; NO PRETICKET====================================
WARREN DISTRIBUTION - ===================================
WARREN DISTRIBUTION - ===================================
WARREN DISTRIBUTION - 2 02401170004200042LOAD STRAPS OR BARS ARE REQUIRED FOR ALL LOADSCASE COUNT:830
WARREN DISTRIBUTION - ; NO PRETICKET======TRUCK
WARREN DISTRIBUTION - If no appointment is indicated, please review the WARREN DISTRIBUTION - account specific carrier reference guide for appointment setting instructions WARREN DISTRIBUTION - BPAMHOTX: ***Driver must turn in EVERY page of the signed BOL. Incomplete BOL's will not be accepted and will result in payment delays. Payments will be placed on hold until ALL pages of
the signed BOL's are turned in to Trident's accounting team.*** WARREN DISTRIBUTION - BPAMHOTX: **IMPORTANT INFORMATION: Detention request and corresponding paperwork must be submitted within 24 hours of delivery for consideration. Failure to provide signed proof of delivery with signed in/out times at the shipper and receiver will void all assessorial request **

delivery with signed in/out times at the shipper and receiver will void all assessorial request.**

Please send PODs to accounting@tridenttransport.com immediately upon delivery

Please reference your order number in the email subject line.

Agreement

No Double Brokering allowed. Please send Invoices to accounting@tridenttransport.com No additional charges will be paid without prior approval. Accessorials must be reported at the time of shipment prior to departure. We require exclusive use of the trailer. NO CO-MINGLING ALLOWED unless otherwise specified on the rate confirmation. BY SIGNING THIS DOCUMENT, YOU ARE AGREEING TO OUR TERMS.

Please sign and fax or email back to	Steven Petrilyak	steven.petrilyak@tridenttransport.com
Load Accepted By:	Sig	nature: <u>John Djordjevic</u>
Driver Name	Cell #	Truck # Trailer #

	-	Page 1 of 1
	01/16/2024 MASTEK BILL OF LA SHIP FROM: A MASTEK BILL OF LA BE Lubricants WSA Inc. HIGHLINE WARREN LLC SS: 601 Baltimore Åve SkelZp: Glen pale, WV 26038 FOB: C	07919108045428051
	SHIP 10: R - REGULAR Location #: R RD 13403 FOB: I3403 FOB: Calent charges Bill 10: SA INC SA INC	T TRANSP
199-25 J 192172	CUSTOMER ORDE ERICH PALLET Sub 3 PALLET 9 10199 7 Y N 312299 7 Y N 312299 7 Y N 312299 7 Y N 1 10199 7 Y N 1 10199 7 Y N 1 10199 7 Y N 1 10199 7 Y N 1 10199 7 Y N 10199 7 Y N 1019 7 Y N 10199 7 Y N 100 7 Y N 100 7 Y N 100 7 Y N 100 7 Y N 100 7 Y N 100 7 Y N	Otherwise) Otherwise) Propaid Colloct 3rd Party XXXXX Propaid Colloct 3rd Party XXXXX Exercise boxin Master bin of Lading: with attached underlying Bills of Lading: with attached attached underlying Bills of Lading Bills of Lading: with attached attached attached
	GRAND TOTAL 1347 43526 CARTIER INFORMATION HANDLING UNIT PACKAGE CARTIER INFORMATION COMMONTY DESCRIPTION OTY TYPE QTY TYPE Common and and and and and and and and and an	SCRIPTION SCRIPTION attraction which are not be see attraction which are not attraction which are not attraction and a set oil. *****
	CODE are specificably in writing the agreed or by stated by the stripper to be not exceeding <u>13996 in this Shipment may be applicable. See 49 U.S.</u> the of the struct of this Chipmell all of Lading, the property described about the control of the structure and the administry described about the of the struct as meaning any persons or composition the structure point this control and any any access or composition the structure to the of the struct as meaning any persons or composition in possission of the administry and a structure and the any administry of a structure to the off the structure and any access or composition in the subject to the off off (1) in Uniform Fright Classification the student of a structure of the studies are properly described. A discretion of the studies of the Department of Transo Crastical Classification and and the splicable englishing of the Department of Transo Crastical of the splicable englishing of the Department of Transo	COD Amount: \$ Fee Terms: Collect: Customer check acceptable: Customer check accepta
des contreguiregui	 TROY ZEISING 01/16/24 TROY ZEISING 01/16/24 	X deria a co

55 . 75 _	Γ		0		Γ										AP		SSTK 53	of WalMarts		DC 6038		
(12 m)		0307-ab6a90ef6c97	01/17/2024 05:37:50	ARRIVAL D/T			L LEVEL: 8628953	And the state	TRACIOK#: 000		CLOSED BY: bcartic	3LE AT WINDOW:	(IF NO, COMPLETE RETURN FIELDS)		05:37	SCDS Temp2 1204267 Temp3 Fuel Lvl	Subcenter 1 222 Dept 01/17/24 06:30 Type	el Date I have read and understand the posted copy of WalMarts Annointment Drop Rules and Regulations	Ire Stells		D/T: OUTBOUND_SEAL#:	
0 mpih	RECORD	TRAILER CONTROL RECORD: 5a630455-9d81-44af-b307-ab6a90effee97	01/17/2024 06:30	APPT TIME	MATION	INTACT: Y	ZONE3: REEFER FUEL LEVEL: ZONE3: LOAD ID#: 198628953			OCK	ASSIGNED BY: beartie UNLOAD END TIME: 01/17/2024 08:13:08	PAPERWORK AVAILABLE AT WINDOW: 01/17/2024 08:57	(IF NO, COMPL)	NSFE IIIIIIIII	REASON: Equip ID 241735 Equip Arrival 01/17/24	Carrier Seal	Reseal IATIO DoorZone Si	SEALED BY: I have read and		CATTER OF IND INFORMAT DAILOR 24172135	D/T: ZONE3: OUTBOU	
F.R.	TRAILER CONTROL RECORD	LER CONTROL RECOR	24772135	DELIVERY#	ARRIVAL INFORMATION	SEALED AT GATE: N CURRENT SEAL#: 1204267	ZONE2: ZONE2:	RECEIVING OFFICE	COMMODITY: SSTK	RECEIVING DOCK		UNLOAD START TIME: P 01/17/2024 07:08:09 0		RETURN/TRANSFE	REA	RE-ENTRY	SEAL INFORMATIO DoorZone	SEA	RECEIVING OFFICE	TEDITIO INFO	ZONE1: ZONE2:	
2 (S. 10)	TRA	TRAU	SCDS	CARRIER			FER TEMPS: ZONE1: TEMPS: ZONE1:		DRIVER UNLOAD:		DOOR#: 222 DRIVER ARRIVAL AT WINDOW: 01/17/2024 05:55	T	PTY: N		ITENTS: V:					TRAILER RESEALED BY: v0j01pi		
E		and more	DC#: 0038		IKAIIJEW	INBOUND SEAL#: 1204267 AP ASSOCIATE: v0j01pi	ACTUAL REEFER TEMPS: SET REEFER TEMPS:		DROP: N		DOOR#: 222 DRIVER ARR 05:55	UNLOADER: bcartie	TRAILER EMPTY: N		RETURN CONTENTS: DESCRIPTION:			SEAL#: 1204267		TRAILER RESE	AP ASSOCIATE:	REEFER TEMPS:

S / C / S / COW	an anna	316
ATT A CONTRACT	-	N. I.
Comme Bill OF LADING	I ADING	Page 1 of 1
FROM: TASTER DILLO	ding Num	1970
cly/State/Zp: Glen Dale, WV 26038 FOB:	Shipper Order: 523734 523735 523733	2 6 Q
SID#: SHIP TO: SHIP TO: Location #: Name: WALMART DC 6038R - REGULAR 00502	Load Build Manifest CARRIER NAME: TRIDE	Load Build Manifest 4784228 CARRIER NAME: TRIDENT TRANSPORT, LLC
7 S OLD RIVER RD	Trailer number: 244735 Seal number(s): 1204267	244735 1204267
CUV/State/Zp: MARCY, NY 1-3403 CUD#:		
BP	Pro number 0619223	
Address: C/O US BANK FKBIGHT FAIMENT PO BOX 3001 City/State/Zp: NAPERVILLE, IL 60566 SECTON MIGRARY	Freight Charge Terms: otherwise)	Freight Charge Terms: (freight charges are prepaid unless marked otherwise)
	Prepaid	Prepaid
Tracking#: SC18883367 Appt#:	Emergency response verse at 00-424-9300, our contact Chemtrec at 800-424-9300, our Customer certifies that the tank it has sufficient available space in the tank t	source and a second second second source (13, call 703-827-387. Concionare carefulae that the tank the advantage of conseter y conclust a sublable for storage of Product and that there is sufficient vanishing second in the tank to hold the quartery of Product hang advantage.
WEIGHT	CUSTOMER ORDER INFORMATION PALLET/ Must 5-Digit SLIP Deliver Destruction BV Date	4-Digit PO 5-Digit Additional Shipper Info Type Dept. Number Number
2 LNGS 1		
514 10189 Y 830 33298 Y 837 33298 Y	00502	804542805
GRAND TOTAL 1347 43526 CARRIE	CARRIER INFORMATION	432 2970-94
HANDLING UNIT PACKAGE M. Common QTY TYPE QTY TYPE (X) Common	COMMODITY DESCRIPTION collise requiring special or additional care or attention in handling or stowing must be an marked and proceeded as neverus rests transportation with ordinary cire. See Section 240, pt Marc Team 350	CRIPTION LTL ONLY ation in handling or attorning must be ato NMFC # CLASS
*	**** SEE SUPPORTING BOL ** UC 5038 DATE	http://
	FREIGHT BILL RECEIVED IN FULL	
	TOT CS REC	
PLTS	TOTAL CASES REJECTED	
21 1347 1346 1447 1447 1447 1447 1447 1447 1447 14	REC#	AL
declared value of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding REC'D BY <u>CAFAPTENTES</u> . Collect: The agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding REC'D BY <u>CAFAPTENTES</u> . Collect: DRIVER RELED IN LOCATION OF ADDRIVENTE ADDRIVENTED ADDRIVENTED ADDRIVENTED ADDRIVENTE ADDRIVENTED ADDRIVEN	DRIVER HELPED UNLO	0 BY <u>€ 6 Febrernes</u> . Collect: D Prepaid: □ ER HELPED VUD/CAtalonat: Check addeptable: □ 5 Sea 241 S. C. 14206(cV11A) and (B)
NOTE LIADILITY LIMITATION TO FORS or duranger untruit and an any second property described above in a property description of a property this contact as a many any persons or corporation in possession of the wind said contact as a property description and desinded above in a property description above and a property description above and a property description and above above and a property that every service to b a property oreal or any product a property description and above at a property that every service to b a perturber and the order apove above and a property that every service to b a perturber and the order above above at a property or a property oreal or any product a part apove and and and and above above at a property above abov	Lip proprietance	without payment of freight and all other lawful charges.
or a rail-water supervisor. Tamiliar with all bill of lefting terms and conditions in the governing datastication unit ure sure units as familiar with all bill of lefting terms and the sasights. This is to cardify that the above-named materials a shipper and accepted for fittings and the sasights. This is to cardify that the above-named materials a	in containons are instead agreed to by the e properly classified, described, packag itions of the Department of Transportatic	Shipper Signature
marked, and labeled on user of the properties of the properti	Freight Counted: 疑 By Shipper 미 By Driver/pallets said to contain	CARRIER SIGNATURE/PICKUP DATE Carrier actionwidges reveal of pages and required plocards. Carrier confilms emergency response information was made available and/or carrier has the DOT emergency response plotted action forcumentation in the welful. Property described above is reserved in good order, except as noted
TROY ZEISING 01/16/24	y unveriminedes	X 01/16/24